Turbo

FILTROS

Especificacoes Técnicas

Codigo Turbo: TRL9602
Codigo EAN: 7898630451735
Linha: LEVE

Tipo de Filtro: Filtro do Ar
Comprimento (mm): 276

Largura (mm): 159

Altura (mm): 49,5

Peso (Kg): 0,16

Equivaléncias

TRL9602 FORD 6E5Z9601EA
TRL9602 FRAM CA10094
TRL9602 INPECA SAL9301
TRL9602 JAPANPARTS FA8621S
TRL9602 MAHLE LX2642
TRL9602 MANN C2278
TRL9602 MOTORCRAFT FA1785
TRL9602 SEINECA ANTIGO SEI0651
TRL9602 SEINECA SAF8100
TRL9602 TECFIL ARL9602

filtrosturbo.com.br


https://filtrosturbo.com.br/

Turbo

FILTROS
Cédigo Turbo
TRL9602 VOX HLP9602
TRL9602 WEGA FAP9004
Aplicacoes

Cédigo Turbo __[Tipo Filtro IIE_E_

TRL9602
TRL9602
TRL9602
TRL9602
TRL9602
TRL9602
TRL9602
TRL9602

Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar
Filtro do Ar

LEVE
LEVE
LEVE
LEVE
LEVE
E

EV

EV

,_
<
rm

—
m

—
m

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
R

OR

OR

TI
(@)
W)

-
O

-n
O

FOCUS
FOCUS

2.016V

FOCUS

1.8 16V

FOCUS

1.8 16V

FOCUS

1.6 8V FLEX

FUSION 2.3 16V

FUSION 2.5 16V

2003-2009
1992-2003
2003-2004
1998-2003
2007-2010
2006-2008
2009-2012

FUSION 2.5 16V HYBRID 2010-

filtrosturbo.com.br


https://filtrosturbo.com.br/

