



×

Especificações Técnicas

Código Turbo:	TRL9602
Código EAN:	7898630451735
Linha:	LEVE
Tipo de Filtro:	Filtro do Ar
Comprimento (mm):	276
Largura (mm):	159
Altura (mm):	49,5
Peso (Kg):	0,16

Equivalências

Código Turbo	Fabricante	Equivalência
TRL9602	FORD	6E5Z9601EA
TRL9602	FRAM	CA10094
TRL9602	INPECA	SAL9301
TRL9602	JAPANPARTS	FA8621S
TRL9602	MAHLE	LX2642
TRL9602	MANN	C2278
TRL9602	MOTORCRAFT	FA1785
TRL9602	SEINECA ANTIGO	SEI0651
TRL9602	SEINECA	SAF8100
TRL9602	TECFIL	ARL9602
TRL9602	VOX	HLP9602
TRL9602	WEGA	FAP9004

Aplicações

Código Turbo	Tipo Filtro	Linha	Montadora	Modelo	Motor	Ano
TRL9602	Filtro do Ar	LEVE	FORD	FOCUS	2.0 16V	2003-2009
TRL9602	Filtro do Ar	LEVE	FORD	FOCUS	2.0 16V	1992-2003



Código Turbo	Tipo Filtro	Linha	Montadora	Modelo	Motor	Ano
<u>TRL9602</u>	<u>Filtro do Ar</u>	<u>LEVE</u>	<u>FORD</u>	<u>FOCUS</u>	<u>1.8 16V</u>	<u>2003-2004</u>
<u>TRL9602</u>	<u>Filtro do Ar</u>	<u>LEVE</u>	<u>FORD</u>	<u>FOCUS</u>	<u>1.8 16V</u>	<u>1998-2003</u>
<u>TRL9602</u>	<u>Filtro do Ar</u>	<u>LEVE</u>	<u>FORD</u>	<u>FOCUS</u>	<u>1.6 8V FLEX</u>	<u>2007-2010</u>
<u>TRL9602</u>	<u>Filtro do Ar</u>	<u>LEVE</u>	<u>FORD</u>	<u>FUSION</u>	<u>2.3 16V</u>	<u>2006-2008</u>
<u>TRL9602</u>	<u>Filtro do Ar</u>	<u>LEVE</u>	<u>FORD</u>	<u>FUSION</u>	<u>2.5 16V</u>	<u>2009-2012</u>
<u>TRL9602</u>	<u>Filtro do Ar</u>	<u>LEVE</u>	<u>FORD</u>	<u>FUSION</u>	<u>2.5 16V HYBRID</u>	<u>2010-</u>